
 

UCDC Budget Estimates 2017-2018 
 

Fall 2017 

 

Winter 2018 

 

Spring 2018 

 

 

* Registration fees are estimates for 2017-2018 and are subject to change. Fees listed are for CA Residents 
* Fees listed are the UC system-wide fee estimates and may not include campus based fees. 
* International students should consult student business services for more information. 

* For specific info on financial aid, students should contact the UCSD Financial Aid Office. 

 Description of Expense  Per Week Total 

Fixed Fees 

UCSD Registration Fees*   $5488 

UCDC Housing 

Regular Quarter 11 weeks, 9/23 - 12/9  $3,421 

Extended Quarter 14 weeks, 9/5  $4,221 

Full Extended Quarter 16 weeks, 8/26  $4,666 

Personal 
Expenses 
(vary by 
lifestyle) 

Books and Supplies   $125 

Transportation 
 Round Trip Airfare 

 Local Transportation  

 
$40 

$500 
$440, $560, or $640 

Living Expenses 
 Groceries and Restaurants 

 Household Supplies 

$150 
 

$1,650, $2,100, or $2400 
$200, $220, or $250 

 Estimated Budget 

Totals for 
Fall 

Regular Quarter 11 weeks, 9/23-12/9  $11,824 

Extended Quarter 14 weeks, 9/5  $13,214 

Full Extended Quarter 16 weeks, 8/26  $13,569 

 Description of Expense  Per Week Total 

Fixed Fees 
UCSD Registration Fees*   $5488 

UCDC Housing 10 weeks, 1/6 - 3/17 10 weeks $3,110 

Personal 
Expenses 
(vary by 
lifestyle) 

Books and Supplies   $125 

Transportation 
 Round Trip Airfare 

 Local Transportation  

 
$40 

$500 
$400 

Living Expenses 
 Groceries & Restaurants 

 Household Supplies  

$150 
 

$1,500 
$200 

 Estimated Budget   $11,323 

 Description of Expense  Per Week Total 

Fixed Fees 
UCSD Registration Fees*   $5488 

UCDC Housing 11 weeks,  3/24 - 6/9 11 weeks $3,421 

Personal 
Expenses 
(vary by 
lifestyle) 

Books and Supplies   $125 

Transportation 
 Round Trip Airfare 

 Local Transportation  

 
$40 

$500 
$440 

Living Expenses 
 Groceries & Restaurants 

 Household Supplies  

$150 
 

$1,650 
$200 

 Estimated Budget   $11,824 

https://students.ucsd.edu/finances/fees/registration/index.html

